1.27

19.22

8.55
13.33

!

30.59

21.54
26.28

31.30

E

46.23
57.52

59-34

40.42

Torjunnat

Assiit-JyP HT 4-2

22.2.87
Y: 5001

1-0

2 min
2 min

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

29
18

Kimmo Sillanpaa

(Jari Harkala)
Tapio Levo

Jarmo Jokilahti, J
Jaakko Virtanen, A

Nimi

2]

Ari Salo
(Pekka Jarveld)

Lasse Nieminen, J
Risto Tuomi, A
Jaakko Virtanen, A

Juha Tasku
Henry Saleva
(Antero Lehtonen,
Vesa Kuha)

Mark Jooris
(Kari Makkonen)

Tero Lehikoinen, J

Hannu Roos, A
Kari Viljanen, J
(pois 59.04-59.34)

Harkala, Jari
Javanainen, Arto
Jooris, Mark
Jyrkkio, Juha
Kaski, Olli
Lehtonen, Jarkko
Levo, Tapio
Levonen, Jari
Makkonen, Kari
Nikander, Harry
Rautakallio, Pentti
Rautiainen, Petri
Ruisma, Veli-Matti
Ruusunen, Sami
Sillanp&a, Kimmo
Tasku, Juha
Tuomi, Risto
Virtanen, Jaakko

Kiveld, Antero
Roos, Hannu
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